2.5in Anti-Static Hard Drive Protector Case - Yellow (3pk)
Produkt ID: HDDCASE25YW
The HDDCASE25YW 2.5-inch Anti-Static Hard Drive Protector Cases provide convenience and safety
for almost any bare 2.5-inch SATA or IDE Hard Drives (HDD) or Solid State Drives (SSD).
Constructed from a rugged anti-static rated plastic, these cases resist electrostatic build up and
discharge, keeping sensitive equipment from harm - ideal for preventing accidental electrostatic
discharges (ESD) in any environment where bare hard drives are handled, and also for technicians and
travelers who don't require a full enclosure.
The protective cases feature a convenient access door for the drive connector, enabling you to access
data contents without having to remove the HDD from the case.
Backed by a StarTech.com 2-year warranty and free lifetime technical support.
Certifikat, rapporter och kompatibilitet
Användning
• Transporting 2.5in hard drives between locations
• Protection for spare 2.5in hard drives while not in use
• Protection for backup or archived hard drives
• Travelers carrying extra hard drives for additional storage
Funktioner
• Made from anti-static polypropylene
• Fits both 9.5mm and 12.5mm height 2.5in hard drives
• Built-in connector access door
• Available in black, blue, green, orange, white or yellow
Hårdvara
Garantipolicy 2 Years
Antal enheter 1
Enhetsstorlek 2.5in
Utseende
Färg Gul
Kabinettyp Av plast
Maximal enhetshöjd 0.5 in [12.5 mm]
Produktlängd 4.1 in [10.5 cm]
Produktbredd 3.2 in [8.2 cm]
Produkthöjd 0.6 in [1.5 cm]
Produktvikt 1.2 oz [35 g]
Förpackning
Paketets längd 5.5 in [14 cm]
Paketets bredd 15.4 in [39 cm]
Paketets höjd 0.6 in [15 mm]
Fraktvikt (förpackning) 3.8 oz [107 g]
Vad det är i lådan
Ingår i paketet 3 - 2.5in Hard Drive Case
Warranty
Information
Warranty 2 År
* Produkters utseende och specifikationer kan komma att ändras utan förvarning.